
 

 

 

 

 

SFIM 2025 Löpningarnas ranking 

Damer 100m 

Nummer Förening Efternamn Förnamn Ranking 

367 IF Sibbo-Vargarna Lindroos Milla 1 

192 HIFK Friidrott Siikala Elmiina 2 

264 IF Drott Boateng Priscilla 3 

198 HIFK Friidrott Heikkonen Mila 4 

139 Esbo IF Jungar Wilma 5 

155 Esbo IF Parviainen Salla 6 

346 IF Sibbo-Vargarna Holm Fanny 7 

203 HIFK Friidrott Pikkupeura Pinja 8 

454 Vasa IS Lithén Lina 9 

133 Esbo IF Nylund Alexandra 10 

193 HIFK Friidrott Berg Anni 11 

200 HIFK Friidrott Österman Emelie 12 

453 Vasa IS Mickelsson Linn 13 

366 IF Sibbo-Vargarna Wiik Linnéa 14 

345 IF Sibbo-Vargarna Franzén Julia 15 

245 IF Åland rf Wiss Sara 16 

246 IF Åland rf Wiss Hanna 17 

172 Gamlakarleby IF Westman Nathalie 18 

318 IF Raseborg Silfver Mathilda 19 

201 HIFK Friidrott Djusko Maria 20 

248 IF Åsarna Laurén Angelina 21 

267 IF Drott Höglund Tilda 22 

384 IK Falken Ainasoja Natalie 23 

156 Esbo IF Avellan Emelie 24 
 

Damer 100 häck 

Nummer Förening Efternamn Förnamn Ranking 

198 HIFK Friidrott Heikkonen Mila 1 

134 Esbo IF Rautelin Jessica 2 

139 Esbo IF Jungar Wilma 3 

227 HIFK Friidrott Kajander Charlotte 4 

201 HIFK Friidrott Djusko Maria 5 

192 HIFK Friidrott Siikala Elmiina 6 

226 HIFK Friidrott Äikää Kiia 7 
 

 
 

 



Damer 200m 

Nummer Förening Efternamn Förnamn Ranking 

135 Esbo IF Räsänen Ella 1 

264 IF Drott Boateng Priscilla 2 

192 HIFK Friidrott Siikala Elmiina 3 

134 Esbo IF Rautelin Jessica 4 

318 IF Raseborg Silfver Mathilda 5 

346 IF Sibbo-Vargarna Holm Fanny 6 

193 HIFK Friidrott Berg Anni 7 

263 IF Drott Suarez Jamira 8 

249 IF Åsarna Holm Elin 9 

454 Vasa IS Lithén Lina 10 

452 Vasa IS Nordman Tilde 11 

317 IF Raseborg Gillberg Veronica 12 

248 IF Åsarna Laurén Angelina 13 

133 Esbo IF Nylund Alexandra 14 

344 IF Sibbo-Vargarna Lehtimäki Lotta 15 

345 IF Sibbo-Vargarna Franzén Julia 16 

453 Vasa IS Mickelsson Linn 17 
 

Damer 400m 

Nummer Förening Efternamn Förnamn Ranking 

135 Esbo IF Räsänen Ella 1 

195 HIFK Friidrott Perttilä Teresa 2 

110 Borgå Akilles Finell Ida 3 

197 HIFK Friidrott Jäkkö Jonna 4 

347 IF Sibbo-Vargarna Mickos Elin 5 

278 IF Drott Hassila Nea 6 

344 IF Sibbo-Vargarna Lehtimäki Lotta 7 

199 HIFK Friidrott Saukkola Vilhelmiina 8 

455 Vasa IS Kvist Mathilda 9 

157 Esbo IF Berghem Jonna 10 

318 IF Raseborg Silfver Mathilda 11 

193 HIFK Friidrott Berg Anni 12 

263 IF Drott Suarez Jamira 13 

452 Vasa IS Nordman Tilde 14 

249 IF Åsarna Holm Elin 99 
 

Damer 400m häck 

Nummer Förening Efternamn Förnamn Ranking 

198 HIFK Friidrott Heikkonen Mila 1 

110 Borgå Akilles Finell Ida 2 

197 HIFK Friidrott Jäkkö Jonna 3 

347 IF Sibbo-Vargarna Mickos Elin 4 

455 Vasa IS Kvist Mathilda 5 

199 HIFK Friidrott Saukkola Vilhelmiina 6 

164 Espoon Tapiot Tuulari Isabella 99 

395 Lahden Ahkera Loponen Laura 99 



 

 

Damer 17 100m 

Nummer Förening Efternamn Förnamn Ranking 

210 HIFK Friidrott Nygård Iris 1 

250 IF Åsarna Viitasalo Izabelle 2 

349 IF Sibbo-Vargarna Lindström Nellie 3 

270 IF Drott 
Garneij 
Sandström Norah 4 

374 IF VOM Svanbäck Alva 5 

149 Esbo IF Granvik Mathilda 6 

209 HIFK Friidrott Laine Lina 7 

211 HIFK Friidrott Grönlund Eva 8 

465 Vasa IS Hong Avigail 9 

207 HIFK Friidrott Rimon Maya 10 

377 IF VOM Öling Lovisa 11 

324 IF Raseborg Jung Victoria 12 

399 Larsmo IF Härtull Olivia 13 

271 IF Drott Lehto Venla 14 

208 HIFK Friidrott Mörtenhumer Kerttu 15 

368 IF Sibbo-Vargarna Lehtimäki Iida-Maria 16 

303 
IF 
Nykarlebynejden Ingman Miranda 17 

214 HIFK Friidrott Palmgren Linda 18 

488 Vasa IS Baseme Arlene 19 
 

Damer 17 100m häck 

Nummer Förening Efternamn Förnamn Ranking 

273 IF Drott Grannas Wilma 1 

304 
IF 
Nykarlebynejden Cederholm Sara 2 

149 Esbo IF Granvik Mathilda 3 

374 IF VOM Svanbäck Alva 4 

270 IF Drott 
Garneij 
Sandström Norah 5 

350 IF Sibbo-Vargarna Hörhammer Janina 6 

281 IF Drott Björkgren Carla 99 
 

Damer 17 200m 

Nummer Förening Efternamn Förnamn Ranking 

466 Vasa IS Kastrén Meya 1 

210 HIFK Friidrott Nygård Iris 2 

250 IF Åsarna Viitasalo Izabelle 3 

467 Vasa IS Andtfolk Ellen 4 

399 Larsmo IF Härtull Olivia 5 

271 IF Drott Lehto Venla 6 

349 IF Sibbo-Vargarna Lindström Nellie 7 

238 IF Åland rf Johansson Saga 8 

374 IF VOM Svanbäck Alva 9 

149 Esbo IF Granvik Mathilda 10 

303 IF Nykarlebynejden Ingman Miranda 11 



465 Vasa IS Hong Avigail 12 

209 HIFK Friidrott Laine Lina 13 

323 IF Raseborg Nordman Livia 14 

207 HIFK Friidrott Rimon Maya 99 

208 HIFK Friidrott Mörtenhumer Kerttu 99 

270 IF Drott 
Garneij 
Sandström Norah 99 

 

Damer 17 400m 

Nummer Förening Efternamn Förnamn Ranking 

210 HIFK Friidrott Nygård Iris 1 

466 Vasa IS Kastrén Meya 2 

238 IF Åland rf Johansson Saga 3 

271 IF Drott Lehto Venla 4 

465 Vasa IS Hong Avigail 5 

213 HIFK Friidrott Piirainen Henni 6 

211 HIFK Friidrott Grönlund Eva 7 

250 IF Åsarna Viitasalo Izabelle 99 

323 IF Raseborg Nordman Livia 99 

399 Larsmo IF Härtull Olivia 99 

400 Larsmo IF Fagerudd Viivi 99 
 

Damer 17 400m häck 

Nummer Förening Efternamn Förnamn Ranking 

213 HIFK Friidrott Piirainen Henni 1 

304 
IF 
Nykarlebynejden Cederholm Sara 2 

399 Larsmo IF Härtull Olivia 99 
 

Flickor 15 100m 

Nummer Förening Efternamn Förnamn Ranking 

252 IF Åsarna Pulkkinen Silja 1 

389 IK Falken Sandvik Alina 2 

359 IF Sibbo-Vargarna Lindström Natalie 3 

175 Gamlakarleby IF Kiili Oona 4 

310 
IF 
Nykarlebynejden Ekman Isa 5 

119 Borgå Akilles Ahlfors Ingrid 6 

329 IF Raseborg Baarman Elin 7 

334 IF Raseborg Rehn Livia 8 

220 HIFK Friidrott Harkio Unna 9 

479 Vasa IS Örn Ida 10 

327 IF Raseborg Almark Ellen 11 

481 Vasa IS Burman Elsa 12 

222 HIFK Friidrott Laitinen Eeva 13 

276 IF Drott Hagman Luisa 14 

217 HIFK Friidrott Viitala Eeva 15 

219 HIFK Friidrott Muukkonen Via 16 

218 HIFK Friidrott Sjelvgren Ida 17 

478 Vasa IS Häggblom Frida 18 

356 IF Sibbo-Vargarna Ahlgren Amanda 19 



390 IK Falken Hjulfors Minea 20 

277 IF Drott Boman Rut 21 

480 Vasa IS Svenfelt Emmi 22 

412 Malax IF Krook Ellen 23 

162 Esbo IF Linderborg Matilda 99 

221 HIFK Friidrott Hirvi Inkeri 99 

243 IF Åland rf Lindholm Elvira 99 

275 IF Drott Tupeli Rosa 99 

335 IF Raseborg Holmberg Ada 99 

357 IF Sibbo-Vargarna Söderling Ellen 99 

438 Sjundeå IF Jaatinen Ida 99 
 

Flickor 15 300m 

Nummer Förening Efternamn Förnamn Ranking 

252 IF Åsarna Pulkkinen Silja 1 

478 Vasa IS Häggblom Frida 2 

389 IK Falken Sandvik Alina 3 

220 HIFK Friidrott Harkio Unna 4 

277 IF Drott Boman Rut 5 

480 Vasa IS Svenfelt Emmi 6 

477 Vasa IS Nordman Julia 7 

356 IF Sibbo-Vargarna Ahlgren Amanda 8 

481 Vasa IS Burman Elsa 9 

243 IF Åland rf Lindholm Elvira 10 

219 HIFK Friidrott Muukkonen Via 11 

216 HIFK Friidrott Linder Chiara 99 

217 HIFK Friidrott Viitala Eeva 99 

218 HIFK Friidrott Sjelvgren Ida 99 

275 IF Drott Tupeli Rosa 99 

276 IF Drott Hagman Luisa 99 

327 IF Raseborg Almark Ellen 99 

479 Vasa IS Örn Ida 99 
 

Flickor 15 300m häck 

Nummer Förening Efternamn Förnamn Ranking 

360 IF Sibbo-Vargarna Tofts Elizabeth 1 

119 Borgå Akilles Ahlfors Ingrid 2 

118 Borgå Akilles Nyholm Elin 99 

153 Esbo IF Maukkonen Ella 99 

222 HIFK Friidrott Laitinen Eeva 99 

328 IF Raseborg Wikman Ellen 99 
 

Flickor 15 80m häck 

Nummer Förening Efternamn Förnamn Ranking 

119 Borgå Akilles Ahlfors Ingrid 1 

153 Esbo IF Maukkonen Ella 2 

328 IF Raseborg Wikman Ellen 3 

118 Borgå Akilles Nyholm Elin 99 

221 HIFK Friidrott Hirvi Inkeri 99 

293 IF Kraft Edström Simons Leia 99 



 

 

 

Herrar 100m 

Nummer Förening Efternamn Förnamn Ranking 

102 Borgå Akilles Martin Rasmus 1 

407 Malax IF Nisula Axel 2 

185 HIFK Friidrott Paananen Arttu 3 

125 Esbo IF Vuonoranta Rasmus 4 

290 IF Kraft Ala-Prinkkilä Aleksi 5 

105 Borgå Akilles Brace Jonathan 6 

444 Vasa IS Ntumba Ive 7 

258 IF Drott Björkgren Alexander 8 

446 Vasa IS Olli Benjamin 9 

126 Esbo IF Matthelié Paul 10 

183 HIFK Friidrott Huhtala Kalle 11 

104 Borgå Akilles Schmidt Elliot 12 

229 IF Åland rf Holmberg Julius 13 

420 Sjundeå IF Grönroos Johan 14 

443 Vasa IS Bamm David 15 

383 IK Falken Häggblom Frans 16 

261 IF Drott Grannas Oscar 17 

128 Esbo IF Vuonoranta Oki 18 

338 IF Sibbo-Vargarna Wickström Daniel 19 

447 Vasa IS Gullberg Theo 20 

127 Esbo IF Österholm Jonatan 21 

419 Sjundeå IF Laru Eerik 22 

124 Esbo IF Tervo Markku 23 

339 IF Sibbo-Vargarna Ylöstalo Otto 24 

297 
IF 
Nykarlebynejden Islamaj Kleandi 25 

182 HIFK Friidrott Jäppinen Joonas 26 

262 IF Drott Björkgren Adrian 27 

103 Borgå Akilles Isaksson Thomas 28 

180 HIFK Friidrott Lehtimäki Lassi 29 

228 IF Åland rf Diaz Vargas Sebastian 30 

230 IF Åland rf Häggblom Mathias 31 

184 HIFK Friidrott Både Maxim 32 

179 HIFK Friidrott Sankari Roi 99 

298 
IF 
Nykarlebynejden Hawari Yasin 99 

421 Sjundeå IF Bagger Anton 99 
 

Herrar 110m häck 

Nummer Förening Efternamn Förnamn Ranking 

363 IF Sibbo-Vargarna Komi Matias 1 

104 Borgå Akilles Schmidt Elliot 2 

339 IF Sibbo-Vargarna Ylöstalo Otto 3 

262 IF Drott Björkgren Adrian 4 

449 Vasa IS Savola Tarmo 5 

254 IF Åsarna Björkqvist Fredrik 6 



128 Esbo IF Vuonoranta Oki 7 
 

 

 

Herrar 200m 

Nummer Förening Efternamn Förnamn Ranking 

337 IF Sibbo-Vargarna Granqvist Mikael 1 

258 IF Drott Björkgren Alexander 2 

336 IF Sibbo-Vargarna Enqvist Oliver 3 

444 Vasa IS Ntumba Ive 4 

182 HIFK Friidrott Jäppinen Joonas 5 

446 Vasa IS Olli Benjamin 6 

102 Borgå Akilles Martin Rasmus 7 

181 HIFK Friidrott Laine Simo 8 

260 IF Drott Söderman Albin 9 

259 IF Drott Söderman Alfons 10 

183 HIFK Friidrott Huhtala Kalle 11 

180 HIFK Friidrott Lehtimäki Lassi 12 

125 Esbo IF Vuonoranta Rasmus 13 

229 IF Åland rf Holmberg Julius 14 

228 IF Åland rf Diaz Vargas Sebastian 15 

443 Vasa IS Bamm David 16 

184 HIFK Friidrott Både Maxim 17 

419 Sjundeå IF Laru Eerik 18 

445 Vasa IS Asp 
Jan-
Mattias 19 

230 IF Åland rf Häggblom Mathias 20 

124 Esbo IF Tervo Markku 21 

126 Esbo IF Matthelié Paul 22 

297 
IF 
Nykarlebynejden Islamaj Kleandi 23 

179 HIFK Friidrott Sankari Roi 99 

298 
IF 
Nykarlebynejden Hawari Yasin 99 

 

Herrar 400m 

Nummer Förening Efternamn Förnamn Ranking 

106 Borgå Akilles Stendahl Benjamin 1 

337 IF Sibbo-Vargarna Granqvist Mikael 2 

294 IF Kraft Nordberg Sebastian 3 

336 IF Sibbo-Vargarna Enqvist Oliver 4 

260 IF Drott Söderman Albin 5 

259 IF Drott Söderman Alfons 6 

184 HIFK Friidrott Både Maxim 7 

229 IF Åland rf Holmberg Julius 8 

180 HIFK Friidrott Lehtimäki Lassi 9 

188 HIFK Friidrott Lakaniemi Roope 10 

181 HIFK Friidrott Laine Simo 11 

445 Vasa IS Asp Jan-Mattias 12 

419 Sjundeå IF Laru Eerik 13 

183 HIFK Friidrott Huhtala Kalle 14 



124 Esbo IF Tervo Markku 15 

341 IF Sibbo-Vargarna Strandström Kaarlo 16 

448 Vasa IS Björkell Viktor 17 

129 Esbo IF Forstén William 18 
 

Herrar 400m häck 

Nummer Förening Efternamn Förnamn Ranking 

106 Borgå Akilles Stendahl Benjamin 1 

336 IF Sibbo-Vargarna Enqvist Oliver 2 

338 IF Sibbo-Vargarna Wickström Daniel 3 

167 Estonia Ilves Henri 99 

168 Estonia Andre Hedi 99 

169 Estonia Ander Sepp Sten 99 

402 Liedon Parma Kompuinen Kalle 99 
 

Herrar 17 100m 

Nummer Förening Efternamn Förnamn Ranking 

487 Vasa IS Bäck Nikola 1 

143 Esbo IF Pavlikov Romary 2 

142 Esbo IF Viljanen Okko 3 

160 Esbo IF Anttila Sebastian 4 

373 IF VOM Bergman Melwin 5 

147 Esbo IF Lindholm Kaspian 6 

233 IF Åland rf Björkén Alexander 7 

458 Vasa IS Latvala William 8 

300 
IF 
Nykarlebynejden Pikalov Maksym 9 

232 IF Åland rf Santos Luca 10 

101 ÅIFK Friidrott Heikkilä Jonatan 11 

433 Sjundeå IF Björkqvist Alexander 12 

462 Vasa IS Haslecker Simon 13 

237 IF Åland rf Söreskog Pero Alfred 14 

159 Esbo IF Salmi Kasper 99 

279 IF Drott Le Toan 99 

459 Vasa IS Lindholm Linus 99 
 

Herrar 17 110m häck 

Nummer Förening Efternamn Förnamn Ranking 

147 Esbo IF Lindholm Kaspian 1 

237 IF Åland rf Söreskog Pero Alfred 2 

206 HIFK Friidrott Saukkola Vihtori 99 
 

Herrar 17 200m 

Nummer Förening Efternamn Förnamn Ranking 

143 Esbo IF Pavlikov Romary 1 

142 Esbo IF Viljanen Okko 2 

461 Vasa IS Braxén Jonas 3 

460 Vasa IS Tuuf Jacob 4 

373 IF VOM Bergman Melwin 5 



301 
IF 
Nykarlebynejden Hawari Asmar 6 

173 Gamlakarleby IF Strandvall William 7 

458 Vasa IS Latvala William 8 

232 IF Åland rf Santos Luca 9 

205 HIFK Friidrott Sjöblom Bernard 10 

206 HIFK Friidrott Saukkola Vihtori 11 

233 IF Åland rf Björkén Alexander 12 

300 
IF 
Nykarlebynejden Pikalov Maksym 99 

459 Vasa IS Lindholm Linus 99 

462 Vasa IS Haslecker Simon 99 
 

Herrar 17 400m 

Nummer Förening Efternamn Förnamn Ranking 

463 Vasa IS Udd Alvin 1 

173 Gamlakarleby IF Strandvall William 2 

461 Vasa IS Braxén Jonas 3 

460 Vasa IS Tuuf Jacob 4 

205 HIFK Friidrott Sjöblom Bernard 5 

148 Esbo IF Keinänen Elmer 99 

280 IF Drott Hassila Niko 99 

301 
IF 
Nykarlebynejden Hawari Asmar 99 

373 IF VOM Bergman Melwin 99 
 

Pojkar 15 100m 

Nummer Förening Efternamn Förnamn Ranking 

435 Sjundeå IF Laru Petrus 1 

475 Vasa IS Jakobsson William 2 

174 Gamlakarleby IF Granholm Theo 3 

325 IF Raseborg Nyberg Sebastian 4 

353 IF Sibbo-Vargarna Koskelainen Sisu 5 

161 Esbo IF Österman Max 6 

410 Malax IF Backa Walter 7 

476 Vasa IS Åberg Anton 8 

354 IF Sibbo-Vargarna Gustafsson Kristian 9 

352 IF Sibbo-Vargarna Tiihonen Eben 10 

151 Esbo IF Vuonoranta William 11 

425 Sjundeå IF Mosley Conrad 12 

437 Sjundeå IF Karell Anton 13 

241 IF Åland rf Wu Marlon 99 

434 Sjundeå IF Leislahti Alvar 99 

436 Sjundeå IF Baarman Axel 99 
 

Pojkar 15 100m häck 

Nummer Förening Efternamn Förnamn Ranking 

353 IF Sibbo-Vargarna Koskelainen Sisu 1 

306 
IF 
Nykarlebynejden Cederholm Tobias 99 

325 IF Raseborg Nyberg Sebastian 99 
 



Pojkar 15 300m 

Nummer Förening Efternamn Förnamn Ranking 

411 Malax IF West Liam 1 

410 Malax IF Backa Walter 2 

241 IF Åland rf Wu Marlon 3 

476 Vasa IS Åberg Anton 4 

274 IF Drott Halmesmäki Vidar 5 

174 Gamlakarleby IF Granholm Theo 6 

151 Esbo IF Vuonoranta William 7 

352 IF Sibbo-Vargarna Tiihonen Eben 99 

425 Sjundeå IF Mosley Conrad 99 

475 Vasa IS Jakobsson William 99 
 

Pojkar 15 300m häck 

Nummer Förening Efternamn Förnamn Ranking 

476 Vasa IS Åberg Anton 1 
 

 

 


